Specifications are subject to change without notice (01.02.2019)	 1
•	Ideal for switching of transformers
	 and other highly inductive loads
•	Direct copper bonding (DCB) technology
•	Thyristor power units
•	LED indication
•	Clip-on IP20 protection cover
•	Housing free of moulding mass

Control voltage
Rated operational current
Ordering Key
The semiconductor switches
OFF, when load current cross-
es zero, upon removal of the
control voltage. The LED indi-
cates when the output is acti-
vated.
Type Selection
Switching mode	 Rated operational	 Control voltage	 Rated operational
	 voltage			   current
C: Peak Switching	 40: 400 VACrms	  D: 4.25 - 32 VDC	 25:   25 AACrms
 	 60: 600 VACrms	   		  50:   50 AACrms
				    75:   75 AACrms
				    100: 100 AACrms
Rated opera-		  Blocking 	 Control	 Rated operational current
tional voltage		  voltage	 voltage	 25 AACrms               50 AACrms	 75AACrms	 100 AACrms
400 VACrms	   	 850 Vp	 4.25 - 32 VDC	 RM1C40D25            RM1C40D50	 RM1C40D75	 -
600 VACrms		  1400 Vp	 4.25 - 32 VDC	 RM1C60D25            RM1C60D50	 -	 RM1C60D100
Selection Guide
RM 1 C 60 D 50
General Specifications